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Jason D'Andrea [jason@trifiletticonsulting.com] 
6/28/2018 12:43:46 PM 
Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Omar Pulido [omar@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Perla Solis 
[perla@trifiletticonsulting.com]; mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org; fljackson@cityofinglewood.org; Christina Erwin 

[/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDL T)/cn=Recipients/cn=4dddbff2e8414460a bdcaaefc2d500dd-Christina E]; Brian Boxer 
[/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=a4f8c4ab743d4d5194aa8b3d8c519c29-Brian Boxer]; 
cejackson@cityofingl ewood .o rg; ppugl ese@cityofi ngl ewood .org; sri nath. raj u@raj uassoci ates.com; 
t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com; WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com; royce@kbblaw.com; TWright@rmmenvirolaw.com; 
Gerard Mccallum [gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com]; CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; loren@mcadvise.com; 

dennis@mcadvise.com; Addie Farrell [/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=cc6bb601520a4f9690ae254948d782f5-Addie Farrel; Mike Samuelson 
[M.Samuelson@fehrandpeers.com]; Netai Basu [N.Basu@fehrandpeers.com] 

Subject: Murphy's Bowl: 07.02.18 IBEC EIR Coordination Team Workshop Information 
Attachments: 07.02.18 Murphy's Bowl IBEC EIR Coordination Team Meeting Agenda.pdf 

Team, 

I just updated the July, 2nd 2018 IBEC EIR Coordination Team Workshop meeting invite, which now contains the meeting 
agenda and the call-in information. In regards to coffee and lunch, if you are not planning on physically attending could 
you please reach out to me so we can get a more accurate count. I also attached the agenda here for your convenience. 
Thanks! 

All the best, 
Jason D' Andrea 

Jason D' Andrea 
Data & Policy Analyst 
Trifiletti Consulting, Inc 
Cell: (818) 421-6673 
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your system. Trifiletti Consulting, Inc does not accept responsibility for the content of any email transmitted for reasons other than approved business purposes. 


